
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
379 
334 
372 
399 
354 
304 
347 
314 
367 
396 
313 
364 
377 
369 
303 

318 

Name 
Theo Palmer 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Arthur De Doncker 
Nathan Pope 
Luca Houghton 
Louis Hartmann 
Muhammed Kalla 
Adam Alkhansa 
Alessandro Bigi 
Patrick Cannon 
Ryan Kayrouz 
Nkose Ngoma 
Byron Pirrie 
Julian Pope 

Rafael Martinez 

Laps 
9 
9 
7 

11 
11 

8 
11 
11 
11 

8 
11 
11 
11 
10 

9 

10 

Best Tm 
39.099 
39.159 
39.220 
39.303 
39.381 
39.438 
39.486 
39.497 
39.571 
39.579 
39.601 
39.862 
39.934 
40.313 
40.473 

40.037 

Diff 

0.060 
0.121 
0.204 
0.282 
0.339 
0.387 
0.398 
0.472 
0.480 
0.502 
0.763 
0.835 
1.214 
1.374 

Gap 

0.060 
0.061 
0.083 
0.078 
0.057 
0.048 
0.011 
0.074 
0.008 
0.022 
0.261 
0.072 
0.379 
0.160 

Last Tm 
41.552 
39.451 
39.220 
39.735 
40.730 
40.357 
40.534 
39.970 
40.278 
39.632 
40.135 
42.117 
40.879 
40.666 
40.814 

40.037 

Total Tm 
7:23.692 
7:36.683 
7:03.401 
7:22.557 
7:27.768 
7:07.345 
7:31.380 
7:25.810 
7:30.489 
7:12.379 
7:28.631 
7:32.158 
7:39.134 
7:11.816 
6:26.746 

7:05.249 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 318 - DQ - Technical Non-compliance. 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME UAE Pre-Season Cup 2024 

Senior 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:50:10 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

22/09/2024 14:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
372 
379 
399 
354 
304 
347 
396 
377 
313 
318 
367 
334 
303 

314 
364 
369 

Name 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Theo Palmer 
Arthur De Doncker 
Nathan Pope 
Luca Houghton 
Louis Hartmann 
Alessandro Bigi 
Nkose Ngoma 
Patrick Cannon 
Rafael Martinez 
Adam Alkhansa 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Julian Pope 

Muhammed Kalla 
Ryan Kayrouz 
Byron Pirrie 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

1 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
39.429 
39.482 
39.428 
39.477 
39.622 
39.708 
39.633 
40.032 
39.677 
40.417 
39.630 
39.491 
40.432 

44.851 
44.478 
44.710 

Total Tm 
11:22.520 
11:23.600 
11:26.782 
11:30.077 
11:31.477 
11:33.633 
11:37.041 
11:39.293 
11:40.292 
11:48.370 
11:48.437 
11:49.669 
11:51.802 

51.441 
51.442 
51.936 

Diff 

1.080 
4.262 
7.557 
8.957 

11.113 
14.521 
16.773 
17.772 
25.850 
25.917 
27.149 
29.282 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.080 
3.182 
3.295 
1.400 
2.156 
3.408 
2.252 
0.999 
8.078 
0.067 
1.232 
2.133 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 334 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 334 & 367 - 10 Seconds penalty - Gaining unfair advatange. 

Printed: 22/09/2024 7:00:13 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.080 

Avg. Speed 

78.549 

Best Lap Tm 

39.428 

Best Speed 

79.984 

Best Lap by 

399 - Arthur De Doncker 

 

IAME UAE Pre-Season Cup 2024 

Senior 

Pre-Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 16:14:03 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

22/09/2024 16:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
399 
304 
372 
354 
379 
334 
314 
396 
367 
347 
364 
303 
377 
369 
318 

313 

Name 
Arthur De Doncker 
Luca Houghton 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Nathan Pope 
Theo Palmer 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Muhammed Kalla 
Alessandro Bigi 
Adam Alkhansa 
Louis Hartmann 
Ryan Kayrouz 
Julian Pope 
Nkose Ngoma 
Byron Pirrie 
Rafael Martinez 

Patrick Cannon 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 

19 

Best Tm 
39.495 
39.543 
39.353 
39.459 
39.400 
39.452 
39.458 
39.665 
39.712 
39.831 
40.108 
40.358 
40.055 
40.222 
40.618 

39.726 

Total Tm 
14:24.126 
14:25.587 
14:25.854 
14:25.998 
14:26.071 
14:29.232 
14:29.764 
14:31.108 
14:36.362 
14:37.677 
14:49.025 
14:51.209 
14:53.004 
14:53.668 
14:57.071 

13:31.656 

Diff 

1.461 
1.728 
1.872 
1.945 
5.106 
5.638 
6.982 

12.236 
13.551 
24.899 
27.083 
28.878 
29.542 
32.945 

DNF 

Gap 

1.461 
0.267 
0.144 
0.073 
3.161 
0.532 
1.344 
5.254 
1.315 

11.348 
2.184 
1.795 
0.664 
3.403 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 318,369 & 377 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 22/09/2024 7:00:30 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.461 

Avg. Speed 

76.639 

Best Lap Tm 

39.353 

Best Speed 

80.136 

Best Lap by 

372 - Mohammed Mneimneh 

 

IAME UAE Pre-Season Cup 2024 

Senior 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 17:54:53 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

22/09/2024 17:50 


